
Clubs 2024-2025 
Contact the Sponsor if Interested 

Fairfax County Public Schools does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, religion, 

disability, or age in its programs and activities and provides equal access to all clubs and activities.  The following person has been designated to 

handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies as they relate to student activities and athletics: Bill Curran, Director Activities and 

Athletics Fairfax County Public Schools wgcurran@fcps.edu 

 
 
 

Club Type Club Name Sponsor(s) email 

Co-Curricular 

ACE - Architecture Construction & 

Engineering 

Desanka Elwell 

Mr. Ivan Chirinos 

delwell@fcps.edu 

aichirinos@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular Band Mr. Charlie Mitchell cjmitchell@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular Choral Club Mr. Kevin Lackie kclackie@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular DECA Mr. Gerald Bodner gdbodner@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular FBLA Ms. Tasha Johnson trjohnson@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular Orchestra Mr. Jerakul Nathi njeerakul@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular Yearbook Ms. Vanessa Briggs vmbriggs1@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular JROTC 

Mr. Chris Lee               

   Mr. Britt Rosenberry 

bhrosenberry@fcps.edu 

CLee1@fcps.edu 

Co-Curricular Girls Who Code   

Co-Curricular TSA 

Mr. Chirinos 

Ms. Desanka Elwell 

aichirinos@fcps.edu 

delwell@fcps.edu 

VHSL Clubs Academic Team Mr. Jeff Pandin JLPandin@fcps.edu 

VHSL Clubs Debate Club Ms. Katie Fulton kcfulton@fcps.edu 

VHSL Clubs 

Drama Club/International Thespian 

Society Mr. Jeff Walker jlwalker3@fcps.edu 

VHSL Clubs Forensics Ms. Katie Fulton kcfulton@fcps.edu 

Honor Societies Latin Honor Society Ms. Cristina Procccino cmprocaccino@fcps.edu 

Honor Societies Math Honor Society Ms. Kathleen Racek ktracek@fcps.edu 

Honor Societies National Honor Society Mr. Tom Bruce TBruce@fcps.edu 
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Ms. Katie Fulton kcfulton@fcps.edu 

 

Honor Societies Spanish Honor Society Ms. Gloria Blumenthal geblumenthal@fcps.edu 

Honor Societies French Honor Society Ms. Abby Supplee arsupplee@fcpsschools.net 

Student Interest Clubs 4-H Club Mr. Chris Kneisly cakniesly@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Amnesty International (EHS) Mr. Edward Osbourne esosborne@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Anime Club Mr. David Lee Alvarado dleealvarado@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Art Club Ms. Jessica Utech jutech@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Asian Student Association Mr. David Lee Alvarado dleealvarado@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Best Buddies Club Ms. Katie Nelson kmnelson@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Bike Club Mr. Kelly Ginley kginley@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Black Student Union Ms. Jillian Brown          jbrown@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Bowling Club Mr. John Allwine JDAllwine@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Chess Club Mr. Scott Racek  SARacek@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Chinese Culture Club Ms. Elaine Hsieh  ihsieh@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Club Emerge Vacant   

Student Interest Clubs College Partnership Program Ms. Sia Bryant sbbryant@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Color Guard/Flag Corps Mr. Charlie Mitchell cjmitchell@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Community Service Club  Vacant   

Student Interest Clubs Computer Science Ms. Chandra Batzel clbatzel@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Crochet Club 

Ms. Maryam 

Mohammadkhani mmohammadkha@fcps.edu 
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Student Interest Clubs Crossfire Mr. Buschman PVBuschman@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Cyber Club Chandra Batzel clbatzel@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Dungeons and Dragons Ms. Nelson  

Student Interest Clubs Edison Book Club Ms. Melanie Burdett mjburdett@fcps.edu 

 Edison Blanket Club Ms. Melanie Burdett mjburdett@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Edison Medicine Ms. Schoeppner crschoeppner@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Edison Photographers Ms. Pam Miles Psmiles@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Edison Refugee Action Network Mr. Scott Racek SARacek@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Environment Club Ms. Kristine McCaslin knmccaslin@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Eritrean- Ethiopian Association Ms. Morgan Intrieri mlintrieri@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs E-Sports Mr. Peter Roden pcroden@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Fellowship of Christian Athletes Vacant   

Student Interest Clubs Film Club Mr. Jeffery Walker jlwalker3@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Friendly Faces Ms. Kristine McCaslin knmccaslin@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs French Club   

Student Interest Clubs Gaming Club Vacant  Vacant 

Student Interest Clubs Gay-Straight Alliance Ms. Jennifer Panagakos japanagakos@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Give For Good Mr. Chip Armstrong cwarmstrong@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Hispanic Cultural Club Vacant   

Student Interest Clubs Interact Club Ms. Angie Hallock amhallock@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs International Club Vacant   

Student Interest Clubs Jam Club Ms. Vanessa Briggs vmbriggs1@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs K-Pop Club Mr. Ben Hemmens bjhemmens@fcpsschools.net 
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Student Interest Clubs Key Club Ms. Traci Drew  tsdrew@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Lang and Littles MS. Svetlana Hovhannisyan shovhannisya@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Latin Dance Team Vacant   

Student Interest Clubs Latin X Student Union Ms. Gloria Blumenthal       geblumenthal@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Law Society Mr. Kevin Russell klrussell@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Linguistics Club Ms. Procaccino cmprocaccino@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Literary Magazine (Erudite) Mr. Ryan Nelson rcnelson@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Math League Ms. Kathleen Racek ktracek@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Medicine Club Ms. Cynthia Duhaney  ccduhaney@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Minds Matter Club 

Ms. Kayla Callister 

Ms. Maria Worthen            

KCallister@fcps.edu 

Mrworthen@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Model UN Club Mr. Colm Moore  cfmoore@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Muslim Student Association Leontine Olson lolson@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Journalism Vacant Vacant 

Student Interest Clubs 

P.A.W.S (Protect, Animals, Welfare, 

Support) Ms. Vanessa Briggs VMBriggs1@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Period 101 Ms. Sarah Mahan smmahan@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Pickleball Club Ms. Tasha Johnson trjohnson@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Ping Pong Club Ms. Kelly Dresen kjdresen@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Plant Based Eagles Vacant Vacant 

Student Interest Clubs Photography Club Ms. Pam Miles psmiles@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Science Olympiad Ms. Cathryn Schoeppner  crschoeppner@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Skills USA     

Student Interest Clubs Spanish Club Ms. Sonia Martinez  smmartinezre@fcps.edu 
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Student Interest Clubs Step Team  Vacant  

Student Interest Clubs Student Advisory Council 

Mr. Don Dight           

Ms. Cari Craft 

drdight@fcps.edu 

cacraft@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Student Government Association 

Mr. Don Dight   

Ms. Cari Craft   

drdight@fcps.edu 

cacraft@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Technology Club Mr. Aaron King ajking@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Team Purple Ms. Elwell delwell@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs The Feminine Divine Circle Ms. Gabi Spiridon grspiridon@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Tiny Hats for Tiny Babies   

Student Interest Clubs Visual Arts Society Mr. Ray Dicillo rjdicillo@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Women's Rights Club 

 

Mr. Ryan Nelson rcnelson@fcps.edu 

Student Interest Clubs Young Democrats     

Student Interest Clubs Young Republicans   

Class Sponsors Freshmen 

Ms. Jessica Pullis 

Ms. Heather Brown 

jnpullis@fcps.edu 

hebrowne@fcps.edu 

Class Sponsors Sophomores Mr. Mike Weber  mlweber@fcps.edu 

Class Sponsors Juniors 

Mr. Levi Barber 

Mr. David Schlemmer 

labarber@fcps.edu 

dmschlemmer@fcps.edu 

Class Sponsors Seniors 

               

Mr. Kevin Lackie 

Ms. Sarah Mahan 

kclackie@fcps.edu 

smmahan@fcps.edu 
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